Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
■ Surface Mount  / Single-Turn Cermet /
Process Sealed
■ Elastomer seal allows multiple
adjustments (5 rotations)
■ Compatible with all surface mount
manufacturing processes

Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
How To Order
3374  X  -  1  -  502  E
Model
Style
Orientation of Parts in Tape:
Style W - Terminals Toward
Sprocket Holes
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
750 pcs./7” reel (standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
3374X/W
21.01 ± .76
(.827 ± .030)
DIA.
13.0 ± .50
(.512 ± .020)
DIA.
177.8 ± 2.03
(7.000 ± .080)
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS.
1.73
(.068)
14.0 ± 1.5
(.551 ± .59)
2.0
(.079)
59.2
(2.331)
 DIA.
REF.
REF.
MIN.
TAPE
REEL
Meets EIA 481
Resistance Part Marking Resistance
(Ohms) Code Code
10 A1 100
20 21 200
50 51 500
100 A2 101
200 22 201
500 52 501
1,000 A3 102
2,000 23 202
5,000 53 502
10,000 A4 103
20,000 24 203
50,000 54 503
100,000 A5 104
200,000 25 204
500,000 55 504
1,000,000 A6 105
2,000,000 26 205
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
SHADED AREAS TYPICALLY NOT STOCKED BY